PAINTING BY CHRISTOPHER, LLC

2105 S 170th St

New Berlin, WI 53151 US
+12629893783
info@pbcmke.com
www.paintingbychristopher.com

BILL TO

Nick Porter (262) 565-3145
2585 N. Summit Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53221

INVOICE # DATE
86413 10/29/2024
JOBADDRESS

MASONRY

Masonry/Tuckpointing

Masonry/Tuckpointing

50% DEPOSIT
MASONRY

TERMS
Due on receipt

Stucco Work

Stucco work prep and finish parts of
soffit around the house and around
mud room 1st floor.

Lintel
Description: Remove and replace steel
lintel 1stfloor South side of house.

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

Estimate 5762
This invoice 86413

Total invoiced

Page 1 of 1

0.50

0.50

DUE DATE
10/29/2024

13,500.00

5,500.00

aintin
By Christophér

Residential & Commercial

6,750.00

2,750.00

9,500.00
0.00
9,500.00

$9,500.00

19,000.00
$9,500.00
9,500.00



