PAINTING BY CHRISTOPHER, LLC

2105 S 170th St New Berlin, WI 53151 US +12629893783 info@pbcmke.com www.paintingbychristopher.com



INVOICE

BILL TO Nick Porter (262) 565-3145 2585 N. Summit Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53221

INVOICE # 86413 JOB ADDRESS MASONRY	DATE 10/29/2024	TERMS Due on receipt		DUE DATE 10/29/2024	
DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Masonry/Tuckpointing	Stucco Work Stucco work prep and finish parts of soffit around the house and around mud room 1st floor.	0.50	13,500.00	6,750.00
	Masonry/Tuckpointing	Lintel Description: Remove and replace steel lintel 1st floor South side of house.	0.50	5,500.00	2,750.00
50% DEPOSIT MASONRY		SUBTOTAL			9,500.00
MASONRY		TAX			0.00
		TOTAL			9,500.00
		BALANCE DUE			\$9,500.00
		Estimate Summary			
		Estimate 5762			19,000.00
		This invoice 86413			\$9,500.00
		Total invoiced			9,500.00